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Description

199803110000
84811

03/11/1998
12:52:23

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRYE, CAM A
JR

199803110000
84791

03/11/1998
12:52:20

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONTEVALLO
PRINTING INC

199806260002
37811

06/26/1998
09:27:24

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NUMARK
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199803110000
84801

03/11/1998
12:52:22

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POARCH,
HOWARD D

199805070001
67011

05/07/1998
11:01:26

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCOWAN,
MICHAEL W

200009280003
42501

09/28/2000
11:55:38

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEIGHBORHO
OD SERVICES

200007250002
48841

07/25/2000
09:08:07

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
FRANK INZER


