Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK OF ALABAMA; Party Role= Plaintiff; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803110000 84811	03/11/1998 12:52:23	BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRYE, CAM A JR						
199803110000 84791	03/11/1998 12:52:20	BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MONTEVALLO PRINTING INC						
199806260002 37811	06/26/1998 09:27:24	BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NUMARK BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC						
199803110000 84801	03/11/1998 12:52:22	BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POARCH, HOWARD D						
199805070001 67011	05/07/1998 11:01:26	BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCOWAN, MICHAEL W						
200009280003 42501	09/28/2000 11:55:38	BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEIGHBORHO OD SERVICES						
200007250002 48841	07/25/2000 09:08:07	BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, FRANK INZER						